
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

46 
51 

185 
175 
221 
156 

33 
274 

54 
67 
37 
13 
53 

191 
39 
18 
91 

171 
25 
28 

9 
100 

1 
226 

5 
952 

74 
123 

47 
75 

122 
183 

69 
44 
16 
82 

Name 

Antonio PICCOLO 
Giovanni MONTANARI 
Luca RIPONI 
Ettore NASCIMBENI 
Adriano PISI 
Gianluca PELLESCHI 
Paolo MANSUINO 
Fabio DE PETRILLO 
Paolo PRATICO' 
Dario ROSSI 
Mirko MASSEI 
Flavio TOGNOLONI 
Pietro PUCCI 
Giulia MATTEUCCI 
Alessandro NANIA 
Manuel BILLARDELLO 
Daniel VANELLI 
Gabriele LEPORATTI 
Daniele SALVETTI 
Franco COMELLI 
Giordano DE LUCA 
Massimiliano COLOMBINI 
Maurizio BURATTI 
Alessio SANTORO 
Filippo DI FALCO 
Massimo RAMUNNI 
Sherif ASHAYA 
Matteo DE BLASIS 
Pierfrancesco PATRICOLO 
Francesco CORRADO 
Andrea PARIGI 
Federico ROTA 
Michele CAROZZO 
Lorenzo OTTANELLI 
Giulia DI STEFANO 
Simone SILICANI 

Class 

A1000 

A 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A 

A1000 

A 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

Laps 

9 
8 
9 
8 
7 

10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
6 
7 
9 
9 
7 
8 
9 
6 
8 
7 
4 
5 
3 
8 
6 
6 
1 

Best Tm 

1:23.331 
1:25.815 
1:25.841 
1:26.079 
1:26.079 
1:27.003 
1:27.122 
1:27.226 
1:27.879 
1:27.887 
1:28.133 
1:28.178 
1:28.467 
1:28.490 
1:28.502 
1:29.171 
1:30.073 
1:30.856 
1:31.063 
1:31.465 
1:32.858 
1:32.886 
1:33.421 
1:33.632 
1:33.980 
1:34.183 
1:35.029 
1:35.705 
1:37.243 
1:38.327 
1:40.724 
1:43.218 
1:44.248 
1:45.918 
1:52.820 
2:20.363 

Diff 

2.484 
2.510 
2.748 
2.748 
3.672 
3.791 
3.895 
4.548 
4.556 
4.802 
4.847 
5.136 
5.159 
5.171 
5.840 
6.742 
7.525 
7.732 
8.134 
9.527 
9.555 

10.090 
10.301 
10.649 
10.852 
11.698 
12.374 
13.912 
14.996 
17.393 
19.887 
20.917 
22.587 
29.489 
57.032 

Gap 

2.484 
0.026 
0.238 

0.924 
0.119 
0.104 
0.653 
0.008 
0.246 
0.045 
0.289 
0.023 
0.012 
0.669 
0.902 
0.783 
0.207 
0.402 
1.393 
0.028 
0.535 
0.211 
0.348 
0.203 
0.846 
0.676 
1.538 
1.084 
2.397 
2.494 
1.030 
1.670 
6.902 

27.543 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

ktm 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Triumph 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Honda 

Triumph 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

1 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:02:03 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

09/06/2019 09:00 


